
Historic Preservation Consultant List 
 
The Louisiana Division of Historic Preservation does not recommend consultants. The following list is provided as a courtesy to our 
constituents who wish to obtain professional assistance in preparing their National Register nominations. (For a list of archaeological 
consultants, please contact the Division of Archaeology at 225 342-8170.) 
 
The consultants on this list have asked to be included because they have provided, or have expressed interest in providing, 
professional services in the identification, evaluation and treatment of Louisiana's historic resources. This list is not intended to be 
all inclusive. 
 
In providing this list, the Louisiana Division of Historic Preservation does not recommend, represent, endorse, or assume 
responsibility for the accuracy of this list, the quality of a consultants' work, nor guarantee that any work product produced by 
those on this list will necessarily meet your project requirements. The professionals on this list possess varied levels of education 
and experience, and their fees vary widely. Inclusion on this list does not imply that every individual/firm is qualified to complete 
the preparation of all types of National Register nominations. Because it is not possible for us to fully verify the experience and 
credentials of the firms and individuals included here, we strongly recommend that you ask for and check references and review 
recent work samples before signing a contract and/or hiring anyone included in this list. We also suggest contacting the State 
Historic Preservation Office in the state or states where the consultant has worked. SHPO staff will not recommend consultants but 
can tell you if the previous work of the consultant in question has been acceptable. 
 
If you would like to be added to our consultant list, send your resume or CV to our National Register coordinator at 
eardoin@crt.la.gov. 
 

 
Consultants meeting the Secretary of the Interior’s Professional Qualifications Standards 

 (http://www.nps.gov/history/local-law/arch_stnds_9.htm) 
 

Consultant Address Contact Info Notes 

Apogee 
Environmental & 
Archaeological, 

Inc. 

208 Main St 
Whitesburg, 
KY 41858 

606.633.7677 (phone) 
606.632.2628 (fax) 

 
Janie-rice.brother@uky.com 

 
quent@apogee-environmental.com 

 

Janie-Rice Brother, 
Architectural Historian 

Quent Winterhoff, Ph.D., 
RPA: Principal Investigator 

 
Specialties: Architectural 
History and Archaeology 

a.d. preservation 
historic 

preservation 
consulting 

P.O. Box 
10296 

Spokane, WA 
99209 

859.533.9943 
annie.doyon@gmail.com 

Ann Marie P. Doyon, MHP 
 

Betty Bird & 
Associates, LLC 

2607 24th St 
NW, Ste 3 

Washington, 
DC 20008 

202.588.9033 (phone) 
202.588.9059 (fax) 

Betty Bird 
New Orleans Area Projects 

Only 

Bland & 
Associates, Inc. 

(BAI) 

1941 Savage 
Rd, Ste 100A 
Charleston, 
SC 29407 

1.800.605.4478 (phone) 
mbland@bland.cc 

http://www.bland.cc  

Myles Bland, 
Principal 

Doug 
Breckenridge, 

AIA 

3008 John 
Cole Place 
Monroe, LA 

71201 

318.372.9935 
doug.breckenridge@comcast.net   

Brockington and 
Associates, Inc. 
Cultural Resources 

Consulting 

4209 Lakeland 
Dr 

PO Box 374 
Flowood, MS 

39232 

769.218.9712 
www.brockington.org 

steverabbysmith@brockington.org 

 
Contact: Steve Rabby Smith 
for consultant assignment 

 

Calhoun 
Preservation, 

LLC 

1765 
Coliseum St 

#303 
New Orleans, 

LA 70130 

817.676.6679 
kelly@calhounpreservation.com  
www.calhounpreservation.com  

Kelly Calhoun 
Specialties: Historic Tax 

Credits, National Register 
Nominations, District 

Surveys 



Mary Lane 
Carleton, MPS 

425 2nd St 
New Orleans, 

LA 70130 

 
251-281-3463 

marylane.carleton@gmail.com 
http://mlcpreservation.weebly.com/ 

 

 

Angela L. Clifton 
Panamerican 

Consultants, Inc. 

91 Tillman Rd 
Memphis, TN 

38111 

901.454.4733 
aclifton@panamconsultants.com 

www.panamconsultants.com 
 

Commonwealth 
Heritage Group, 

Inc. 

201 W. Wilson 
St, P.O. Box 

1198 
Tarboro, NC 

27886 

252.641.1444 (phone) 
252.641.1235 (fax) 

susanbamann@chg-inc.com 
www.commonwealthheritagegroup.com 

Susan E. Bamann, Ph.D. 
RPA, Regional 

Director/Project Manager 
Jenifer C. Elam, M.A., 

RPA, Principal Investigator 
Megan Funk  

Architectural Historian 
Elaine H. Robinson, M.S. 
Sr. Architectural Historian 

Mike Ballard 
Jordan Stewart 

CORE USA 
 504.298.9556, ext 108 

www.coreusa.org  

Michael Ballard, Jr., 
M.Arch. Cert. Preservation 

Studies 
mike@coreusa.org  

Jordan Stewart, Registered 
Architect, LEED AP 

JStewartLEEDAP@gmail.com 

Cox McLain 
Environmental 

Consulting, Inc. 

6010 Balcones 
Dr, #210 
Austin, TX 

78731 

512.338.2223 (phone) 
512.338.2225 (fax) 

 
Celine@coxmclain.com 
www.coxmclain.com

Celine Finney, Architectural 
Historian/Historian 

CP&Y, Inc. 

10415 Morado 
Circle, #200 
The Avallon, 

Bldg 1 
Austin, TX 

78759 

512.349.0700 (phone) 
512.349.0727 (fax) 

http://cpyi.com 

Kathryn St. Clair 
kstclair@cpyi.com 

 
Andy Atlas 

aatlas@cpyi.com 

John D. Cramer, 
Leed Ap 

1020 North 
Campbell Ave 
Chicago, IL 

60622 

337.781.1180 
johndcramer@gmail.com 

 

Cypress Building 
Conservation 

614 Gravier St 
New Orleans, 

LA 70130 

225.936.2680 
504.450.2194 

shoriak@cypressbuildingconservation.com 
williams@cypressbuildingconservation.com 

Michael Shoriak 
Courtney Williams 

Specialties: Documentation, 
Mapping, Conditions 

Assessments, Material 
Analysis, Restoration 

Lindsey 
Derrington 

3418 
Connecticut St 
St. Louis, MO 

63118 

314.719.7146 
lindsey.derrington@gmail.com 

 

EBI Consulting 

6876 
Susquehanna 
Trail South 
York, PA 
17403 

717.428.0401 (phone) 
717.428.0403 (fax) 

shorner@ebiconsulting.com 
hrobinson@ebiconsulting.com 

sayersrigby@ebiconsulting.com  

Susan Horner, 
Architectural Historian 

Holly Robinson, 
Architectural Historian 
Sara Ayers-Rigby, 

Archaeologist 
Edward J. 

Cazayoux, FAIA 
EnvironMental 

Design 

1025 Green Ln 
Breaux Bridge 

LA 70517 

337.332.6681 
edwardjc@centurytel.net  

Specialties:  
Historic Preservation, 
Sustainable Design 



Eskew+Dumez+
Ripple, 

Architecture. 
Interior 

Environments. 
Urban Strategies. 

365 Canal St, 
Ste 3150 

New Orleans, 
LA 70130 

504.561.8686 (phone) 
504.522.2253 (fax) 

sdumez@eskewdumezripple.com 
jsawyer@eskewdumezripple.com 

tlea@eskewdumezripple.com 

Steve Dumez, FAIA, 
Partner 

Jack Sawyer, AIA, Leed 
AP, Associate and Project 

Architect 
Tracy Lea, AIA, LEED AP, 

BD+C, Principal 

ERM 

498 Wando 
Park Blvd, Ste 

100 
Mt. Pleasant, 

SC 29464 

843.856.4270 (office) 
843.856.4283 (fax) 

www.erm.com 

Contact: Danna Gosney 
Danna.Gosney@erm.com 

Terri Foley 

8812 Sedgley 
Dr 

Wilmington, 
NC 28412 

573.382.8590 
www.historicpreservationconsult.com 

tlfc@hotmail.com 
 

Stephen Fowlkes 
714 Spain St 
New Orleans, 

LA 70117 

504.250.0965 
coulonguesthouse@yahoo.com 

 

R. Christopher 
Goodwin & 

Associates, Inc. 

309 Jefferson 
Hwy 

New Orleans, 
LA 70121 

504.837.1940 
www.rcgoodwin.com  

neworleans@rcgoodwin.com  

Contact: Jill Adams Enersen 
jenersen@rcgoodwin.com 

504-537-1940 ext 310 

Gray & Pape 
Heritage 

Management 

110 Avondale 
St 

Houston, TX 
77006 

713-541-0473 x.17 (office) 
832-322-9416 (mobile) 
rkrause@graypape.com  

www.graypape.com/  

Robert Krause, Ph.D.,    
Practice Lead,  

Disaster Management 
Jim Hughey, RPA, 

Southeast Regional Manager 
Ryan Van Dyke, Senior 
Architectural Historian 

Shake Rawls,  
Marine Archeologist 

Hanbury 
Preservation 
Consulting 

PO Box 6049 
Raleigh, NC 

27628 

919.828.1905 (phone) 
919.828.7151 (fax) 

maryruffin@hanburypreservation.com 
www.hanburypreservation.com

Mary Ruffin Hanbury 
 

Hardy▪Heck▪ 
Moore, Inc. 

611 S. 
Congress Ave, 

Ste 400 
Austin, TX 

78704-1700 

512.478.8014 
www.hhminc.com 

David Moore,  
Principal 

Emily Thompson Payne, 
President 

Gregory F. 
Harper, M.A., 

R.P.A 

135 Garfield Pl 
#435 

Cincinnati, OH 
45202 

513.253.6583 (mobile and home) 
513.771.3617 (office) 
gharper@apexcox.com 
museo@cinci.rr.com 

 

HDR 

8750 N. 
Central Expy, 

Ste 100 
Dallas, TX 

75231 

972.732.2102 
ann.keen@hdr.com  

Ann Keen, Senior 
Architectural 

Historian/Project Manager 

Heritage 
Consulting 

Group 

15 W Highland 
Ave 

Philadelphia, 
PA 19118 

215.248.1260 
215.284.9178 (mobile) 

215.248.1261 (fax) 
www.heritage-consulting.com 

John M. Tess, President 
jmtess@heritage-
consulting.com 

 
Cindy Hamilton, Vice 

President; for consultant 
assignment – 

Chamilton@heritage-
consulting.com



Hicks & 
Company 

Environmental 
Archaeological & 

Planning 
Consultants 

1504 W 5th St 
Austin, TX 

78703 

512.478.0858 
info@hicksenv.com 
http://hicksenv.com 

Mason D. Miller, 
Archaeologist 

Hannah Vaughan, 
Architectural Historian 

History 
Incorporated 

1104A 
Fatherland St 
Nashville, TN 

37206 

615.228.3888 

Jaime L. Destefano 
Principal Architectural 

Historian 
Jaime.Destefano@historyinc

online.com

Historia LLC 
1023 Cadiz St 
New Orleans, 

LA 70112 

504.891.1073 (office) 
713.302.8058 (mobile) 

Charles Devere 
Chamberlain III, Ph.D., 

President 
cchamberlainiii@gmail.com 

Historic Pro 
NOLA, LLC 

3819A 
Magazine St 
New Orleans, 

LA  70115 

504.931.9320 
205.908.2300 

historicpronola@gmail.com  
www.historicpronola.com  

Jason Riggs, Principal 
Nathan Marx,  

Development Associate 

History Matters 
Washington DC 

Office 

1502 21st St 
NW 

2nd Floor 
Washington, 
DC 20036 

202.223.8845 (office) 
202.223.8846 (fax) 

www.historymatters.net 

Edna Johnston, Principal 
and Senior Historian 

Kathryn Gettings Smith, 
Director, Architectural 
History & Preservation 

Planning 
Julia B. Claypool, Research 

Associate 

Brittney McVay 
Istre 

117 Oak Crest 
Dr, Lafayette, 

LA 70503 

337.288.9049 
bkm7873@hotmail.com   Brittney McVay Istre,  

Kautz  
Environmental 

Consultants, Inc. 

1140 Financial 
Blvd, Ste 100 

Reno, NV 
89502 

775.829.4411 (office) 
775.829.6161 (fax) 

zcampana@kecnv.com 
www.kecnv.com 

ZoAnn Campana, 
Architectural Historian 

Ruth Keenoy 

5229 Oleatha 
Ave 

St. Louis, MO 
63139 

314.775.7453 (mobile) 
314.353.1797 (fax) 

ruthkeenoy@yahoo.com 
http://preservation-keenoy.com

 

MacRostie 
Historic 

Advisors, LLC 

614 Gravier 
St, New 

Orleans, LA 
70130 

504.708.2734 
gbegue@mac-ha.com 
bjacob@mac-ha.com 

www.macrostiehistoric.com  

Gabrielle Begue,  
Senior Associate 

Beth Jacob,  
Senior Associate 

Specialties: Federal & State 
Historic Rehabilitation Tax 
Credits, National Register 
Nominations & Eligibility 

Evaluations, Due Diligence 

Jeanne Marquez 

2608 Chartres 
St 

New Orleans, 
LA 70117 

504.957.7362 
Jeanne.marquez@gmail.com    

McNair Historic 
Preservation, 

Inc. 

2151 
Government 

St 
Mobile, AL 

36606 

334.303.3029 (phone) 
smcnair@mcnairhp.com   Stephen McNair, Ph.D. 

Justin Newhart 

35186 Rena 
Melancon 

Road 
Darrow, LA 

70725 

678.595.4876 
mueta146@gmail.com    



Ogee, LLC Austin, TX 

469.751.7424 (Haley Wilcox) 
haley@ogeepreservation.com 

 
832.919.6433 (Ellis Mumford-Russell) 

ellis@ogeepreservation.com 
 

ogeepreservation.com

Haley Wilcox, Partner 
 

Ellis Mumford-Russell, 
Partner 

Parish 
Architecture 

305 La Rue 
France  

Suite 200 
Lafayette, LA 

70510 

337.288.8098 
david@parisharchitecture.com  David Robichaux, Principal 

Point to Point 
Environmental 

1010 
Pennsylvania 

Avenue, 
McDonough, 
GA 30253 

678.565.4440 ext. 155 
mpalmer@p2penv.com  
apappas@p2penv.com  

Michelle Palmer, Cultural 
Resources Manager, 

Architectural Historian 
 

Andrew Pappas, Senior 
Project Manager, 

Archaeologist  

Powers & 
Company, Inc. 

Historic 
Preservation and 

Architectural 
Conservation 

211 N. 13th St 
Ste 500 

Philadelphia, 
PA 19107 

215.636.0192 (office) 
215.636.0194 (fax) 
www.powersco.net  

Robert Michael Powers, 
President 

 
Logan McClintic-Smith, 

Associate 
 

Sheryl Jaslow, Associate  

Preserve 
Louisiana 

502 North 
Blvd 

Baton Rouge, 
LA 70802 

P.O. Box 908 
Baton Rouge, 

LA 70821 

225.387.2464 (office) 
225.343.3989 (fax) 

info@preserve-louisiana.org  
 

preserve-louisiana.org  

 

Prewitt and 
Associates, Inc. 
Cultural Resource 

Services 

2105 Doley 
Dr, Ste 400 
Austin, TX 

78758 

512.459.3349, ext 224 
adase@paiarch.com 

Amy Elizabeth Dase 

Raba Kistner 
Environmental, 

Inc. 

10100 North 
Central 

Expressway, 
Ste 160, 

Dallas, TX 
75231 

217.741.2252 (Julisa Melendez) 
214.741.2272 (fax) 
jmelendez@rkci.com  

 

Julisa Melendez, MA, 
RPA; Cultural Resources 

Program Director 
 

Steve Tomka, Ph.D, RPA; 
Principal Investigator – 
Senior Archaeologist 

Yolita Rausche, 
M. Arch, HP 

 
Rausche Historic 
Preservation, LLC 

169 Senlac 
Hills Dr 

Chagrin Falls, 
OH 44022 

 
812 Gravier 

St, #506 
New Orleans, 

LA 70112 

440.247.7905 
216.469.0615 (mobile) 
yrausche@sbcglobal.net 

Specialties: Historic 
Architecture; Architecture; 
Architectural History; Tax 

Credits; Surveys  

Jessica G. 
Richardson 

Baton Rouge, 
LA 

225.937.6022 
jgrichardson28@gmail.com  

Specialties: National 
Register Nominations 



Row 10 Historic 
Preservation 

Solutions, LLC 

1405 Burdette 
Street, New 
Orleans, LA 

70118 

504.418.8885 (Kelly Wittie) 
kelly@row10hps.com 

504.418.8769 (Lindsay Hannah) 
lindsay@row10hps.com 

504.210.9284 (Katy Coyle) 
katy@row10hps.com  

 
www.Row10HPS.com  

History, Architectural 
History, NHPS Section 106 
Compliance, Section 110 

Compliance, National 
Register Nominations 

Heather McVicar 
Ruoss, M. Arch. 

Architectural 
Consultant 

1001 Mazant 
St 

New Orleans, 
LA 70117 

504.914.7558 
hmruoss@hotmail.com    

Laura Ewen 
Blokker 

Southeast 
Preservation  

11627 Hwy 37 
Greensburg, 

LA 70441 

985.514.7802 
lblokker@sepreservation.com 

www.sepreservation.com 

Laura Ewen Blokker 
 

Smith, Parrish, & 
Atkins Resource 

Consultants 
(SPARC), LLC 

1527 Gause 
Blvd 

Suite #133 
Slidell, LA  

70458 

985.214.9573 
info@sparc-llc.com  
www.sparc-llc.com  

Rhonda Lee Smith, 
Principal Investigator 
Jason L. Parrish, 

Senior Project Manager 
Shawna A. Atkins, 

Architectural Historian 
Eylene L. Echazabal 

Parrish, GIS Specialist/ 
Asst. Project Manager 

Studio Kiro 

1307 O.C. 
Haley Blvd. 
Ste 303E  

New Orleans, 
LA 70113 

504.450.1497 
cynthia@studiokiro.com  

Cynthia Dubberley, AIA, 
LEED AP 

Architect, historic 
preservation and historic tax 

credit projects 
SURA  

Surveys Unlimited 
Research 

Associates, Inc. 

PO Box 14414 
Baton Rouge, 

LA 70898-
4414 

225.381.8201 (office) 
225.381.8206 (fax) 

mkshuman@surainc.com 
www.surainc.com 

Dr. Malcolm Shuman 
Archaeology Nominations 

Only  

SWCA 
Environmental 

Consultants 

10245 W Little 
York Rd #600 
Houston, TX 

77040 
 

5745 Essen 
Ln, Suite 105 
Baton Rouge, 

LA 70810 

281.617.3217 
225.663.3830 (Baton Rouge office)  

hcurryshearouse@swca.com  

Hannah Curry,  
Architectural Historian, 
Historic Preservation 

Specialist 

Harriet Swift 

918 Poland 
Ave 

New Orleans, 
LA 70117 

504.945.6842 
harrietswiftnola@gmail.com 

Historian, Preservation 
Consultant, Cultural 
Resources Specialist 

Trapolin-Peer 
Architects 

639 Julia St 
New Orleans, 

LA 70130 

504.523.2772 (office) 
504.523.3084 (fax) 

Peter Trapolin, Principal 
Paula Peer, Principal 
Ashley King Morton, 

Associate, Senior Project 
Architect 

Maurie Van 
Buren 

2401 Melida 
Dr NE 

Atlanta, GA 
30345 

404.488.7728 
mauriemvb@gmail.com 

 

Faye Phillips,  
VF Phillips 
Consulting 

718 Bancroft 
Way, Baton 
Rouge, LA 

70808 

225.252.4554 
vfphillipsco@gmail.com  

vfphillipsco.com  

Faye Phillips 
National Register 

nominations 



Dr. Mary Jane 
Warde 

Historian 

3523 Willow 
Park Circle 

Stillwater, OK 
74074 

405.377.0412 
405.334.7230 (mobile) 

mary.warde@yahoo.com  
 

Scott White 
2614 Ridge Rd 
Lubbock, TX 

79403 

806.741.0405 
806.470.8136 (mobile) 

dabwhite@suddenlink.net 
 

William Self 
Associates, Inc. 

16238 Hwy 
620, Ste F-

400 
Austin, TX 

78717 

512.394.7477 (office) 
512.527.3078 (fax) 

Kathryn. S. Barrett, 
Architectural Historian 

Paul Farnsworth, Historian 
and Archaeologist 

Scott O’Mack, Project 
Director 

Aimee L. Arrigoni, 
Historian, Architectural 

Historian 
James Karbula, 

Archaeologist  

John C. Williams 
Architects, LLC 

824 Baronne  
New Orleans, 

LA 70113 

504.566.0888 (office) 
504.466.0897 (fax) 

www.williamsarchitects.com 
John C. Williams, Principal 

WSP USA Inc. 

1001 Wade 
Ave, Suite 400 

Raleigh, NC 
27605 

919.866.4453 
tiffany.raszick@wsp.com 

919.866-4447 
megan.privett@wsp.com  

Tiffany Raszick, RPA  
Archaeologist II    
Megan Privett   

Architectural Historian 

 
 

Additional Qualified Consultants 
 

Consultant Address Contact Info Notes 
Paul Smith 2022 Albert Street 

Alexandria, LA 71301 
888.427.8411 

paul@preservationtaxcredit.com 
Engineering 
Background 

 


